
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MANSTRETTA Eleonora 1997 ITA Team Lombardia 1'09.93
2 6 MOLINARI Tania 1998 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'16.53
3 2 PEDULLA' Cecilia 1997 ITA H2O Ssd 1'19.11
4 3 GALLINARI Giulia 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'19.85
5 5 DONELLI Margherita 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'22.31
6 7 PAVEL Miruna 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.31
7 8 CHIOZZA Deborah 1997 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'28.23
8 1 MIGNANI Silvia 1998 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'33.85
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Serie 2
1 4 PARAVELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'27.30
2 6 SOMMEI Valentina 1997 ITA H2O Ssd 1'33.14
3 3 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'34.93
4 5 NAGHI Alexandra 1998 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'35.07
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MANSTRETTA Eleonora 1997 ITA Team Lombardia 1'09.93
2 MOLINARI Tania 1998 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'16.53
3 PEDULLA' Cecilia 1997 ITA H2O Ssd 1'19.11
4 GALLINARI Giulia 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'19.85
5 DONELLI Margherita 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 1'22.31
6 PAVEL Miruna 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.31
7 PARAVELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'27.30
8 CHIOZZA Deborah 1997 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'28.23
9 SOMMEI Valentina 1997 ITA H2O Ssd 1'33.14

10 MIGNANI Silvia 1998 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 1'33.85
11 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'34.93
12 NAGHI Alexandra 1998 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'35.07
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